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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z - Cena TGI
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Spišská Sobota JA1
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155208

SVK TK
  0  59,19   0,19Matúš SMANDRA

65 EUR

31
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  0  59,47   0,47Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

45 EUR

93
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia3
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99707

J8 SVK TK
  0  59,53   0,53Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

30 EUR

3
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR4
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301612

SVK TK
  0  58,39   0,61Peter KUNA

20 EUR

90
OBAWA 08039

02037 Spišská Sobota JA5
Michaela Zemanová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Owena 158314

SVK TK
  0  58,07   0,93Matúš SMANDRA

13 EUR

47
KALINA 2 07501

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.6
Ján Kovalčík

Quality Star 4546
Kelly 162605

Y9 SVK TK
  0  60,19   1,19Viera KAŇOVÁ

10 EUR

42
COMPANA 07802

03788 Košice UVL Slávia7
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

J8 Oldenburger
  0  60,23   1,23Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

7 EUR

9
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK8
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528713

Y9 Oldenburger
  0  60,41   1,41Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

5 EUR

88
AXEL 3 06979

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný9
Jaroslava Novotná

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012607

J8 KWPN
  0  60,7   1,7Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

5 EUR

36
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82515

/CZE/ 2251133097
  0  61,09   2,09Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

64
DIABLÓ 06992

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj11
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
  0  61,18   2,18Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

33
ARISTO "S" 07646

02123 Prešov SJA12
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162106

SVK TK
  0  56,76   2,24Michal SIBAL

 

15
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL13
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315008

SVK TK
  0  56,65   2,35Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

16
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL14
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
  0  61,54   2,54Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

39
ARCAN 08059

00642 Lužany JMC15
Tommaso Mongiello

Coldrex 4577 0000008
Alexandra 31990789804

SVK TK
  0  61,58   2,58Ján CIGAN

 

58
BERALA 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK16
NOFA - Ing.Fassinger

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012314

SVK TK
  0  61,64   2,64Ján RAGALY

 

94
NORD 3 07484

05126 Mlynica Acer17
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033405

Y0 SVK TK
  0  61,74   2,74Martina CHLPEKOVÁ

 

29
CARIMA 04909

05707 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

J6 SVK TK
  0  55,87   3,13Ivana VARGOVÁ

 

28
CONTESA 05606

05706 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Ing.František Lizák

Texas 4513 s.v.
Corina VS 021011

D4 SVK TK
  0  55,35   3,65Barbora HRUBÁ

 

1
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice TJF20
Veronika Rychtarechová

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12612

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  0  53,93   5,07Michal BENČO

 

49
LIMOGE 3 07579

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK21
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563910

Y9 Hannoveraner
  1  62,04   3,04Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

97
LINDA 9 07754

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj22
Daniela Martinková

Nelicentovaný
Quinnie 420505

Kríženec
  1  62,3   3,3Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

62
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák23
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031309

SVK TK
  1  62,31   3,31Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

48
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK24
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76014

D4 SVK TK
  1  62,38   3,38Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

44
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Košice Stratil a syn25
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62409

D4 SVK TK
  1  62,47   3,47Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

46
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team26
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,215

J7 SVK TK
  1  62,55   3,55Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

100
DIXON 2 06073

05469 Spišská Sobota JA27
Klaudia Schloszmannová

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129120

D1 CZE TK
  1  62,59   3,59Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

8
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK28
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  1  63,54   4,54Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

4
SOFIA 3 07711

04168 Kysta JK Horst29
Jozef Borčík

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Šerly 308007

SVK TK
  1  63,91   4,91Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

95
IBIZA 5 08124

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050404

Hannoveraner
  1  64,25   5,25Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

27
CONTRAS 08133

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Zdeno Kuchár

Concetto 040045189
Walide 33074658506

Oldenburger
  1  64,5   5,5Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

54
ARAMIS 6 06472

05700 Kežmarok MŠK32
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma09

D4 Kríženec
  1  64,85   5,85Michaela SZENTIVÁNYIO

 

41
CORSO 07712

00642 Lužany JMC33
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  1  65,45   6,45Ján CIGAN

 



89
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný34
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387107

J8 SVK TK
  1  65,78   6,78Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

51
ZIDANE 06518

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK35
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S08

NED WB
  2  66,16   7,16Jozef ŠPAK

 

63
BALOUBOY Z 07676

01798 Stupava Dan-Club36
Zuzana Michalovová

Balougran Z 33133169
Goldregen 31664129008

Zangersheide
  2  66,94   7,94Michal POKORNÝ

 

55
LAGO D´AVINA 2 04900

05353 Kežmarok MŠK37
Stanislav Čajka

Labrador 210066876
Tessa 21018768124

J5 Holsteiner
  2  68,12   9,12Veronika SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

98
OLYMPIA 07367

05124 Mlynica Acer38
Anna Závacká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168409

J5 SVK TK
  4  58,44   0,56Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

20
KORA 07145

04798 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses39
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  4  59,65   0,65Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

87
ASKANY 07817

00633 Poprad Alexandra JK40
Ing.Bystrík Kiska

Askano 000035700
Ulanag 00016690404

Holsteiner
  4  61,98   2,98Vladimír LANGER

 

35
MILTON "S" 06024

05455 Prešov SJA41
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162109

J8 SVK TK
  5  63,07   4,07Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ

 

34
MARSHAL "S" 05559

05694 Prešov SJA42
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151910

J7 SVK TK
  5  65,61   6,61Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

18
INIS 07542

02216 Hrabušice Maly Majer43
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330106

SVK TK
  5  65,79   6,79Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

61
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer44
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037108

J7 SVK TK
  7  72,29  13,29Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

37
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia45
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160107

Y1 SVK TK
  7  72,7  13,7Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

2
BRUNO 05887

00242 Stará Lesná Siska46
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242810

Kríženec
  8  61,96   2,96František KRIAK

 

101
NEZÁBUDKA 2 07844

05664 Mlynica Acer47
Zuzana Horálová

Inor 3438 s.v.
Fanka VP-1717

Y0 Športový pony
  9  65,22   6,22Zuzana HORÁLOVÁ

 

102
CALIFO-NF 08108

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.48
NOFA Vrbov

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411304

SVK TK
  9  65,52   6,52Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

26
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia49
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
  9  79,55  20,55Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

60
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer50
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J6 SVK TK
 10  67,23   8,23Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

59
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK51
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
 11  71,56  12,56Jozef KUCHÁR

 

32
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia52
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297408

Y0 SVK TK
 11  86,71  27,71Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

22
PUNČ 02804

04742 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos53
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11023

Y9 /CZE/
 11  89,88  30,88Ivana ČECHOVÁ

 

43
SEJFAS 07588

00010 Košice UVL Slávia54
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172106

SVK TK
 13  79,25  20,25Vladimir MRAVEC

 

57
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK55
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108511

SVK TK
 13  80,25  21,25Ján RAGALY

 

70
CARIVI 07894

04739 Matejovce LaTerra56
Martina Lecová

Carismo 905 31651049
Viana 00100007368408

Y9 SVK TK
 18  91,35  32,35Martina LECOVÁ

 

30
UTAH S 06538

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia57
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35611

KWPN
 19  97,25  38,25Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

99
LORELEI 07984

03152 Abrahámovce Novomestská58
Ing.J.Novomestský

Letkis 4574
Miavia Vin VS04

SVK TK
 22 107,13  48,13Veronika NOVOMESTSKÁ

 

53
RASCALL 05758

03832 Mlynica Acer59
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166909

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

56
AXEL 06301

05113 Kežmarok MŠK59
Stanislav Čajka

Dixan
Ameria10

J7 Malopoľský kôň
 vyl.Dean LIDKOWIEC

 

21
DULCINEA 06990

00080 Košice Bukefalos59
Jaroslav Capulič

Ladinos 2840
Darnia A1/106

SVK TK
 vyl.Jaroslav CAPULIČ
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

45
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK1
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0  43,99Martin SKÁLA

65 EUR

87
ASKANY 07817

00633 Poprad Alexandra JK2
Ing.Bystrík Kiska

Askano 000035700
Ulanag 00016690404

Holsteiner
  0  44,26Vladimír LANGER

45 EUR

13
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora3
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  0  45,42Daniel SÝKORA

30 EUR

7
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst4
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34914

CZE TK
  0  45,57Patrik TOMKO

20 EUR

11
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.5
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7610

Zangersheide
  0  46,66Robert SOPKOVIČ

13 EUR

32
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297408

Y0 SVK TK
  0  48,67Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

10 EUR

3
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR7
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301612

SVK TK
  0  48,79Peter KUNA

7 EUR

34
MARSHAL "S" 05559

05694 Prešov SJA8
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151910

J7 SVK TK
  0  49,71Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

5 EUR

47
KALINA 2 07501

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.9
Ján Kovalčík

Quality Star 4546
Kelly 162605

Y9 SVK TK
  0  49,72Viera KAŇOVÁ

5 EUR

52
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team10
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96310

J7 SVK TK
  0  50,05Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

24
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

03421 Košice UVL Slávia11
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe09

Y9 BWP
  0  50,31Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

49
LIMOGE 3 07579

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK12
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563910

Y9 Hannoveraner
  0  50,98Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

9
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK13
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528713

Y9 Oldenburger
  0  51,33Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

16
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL14
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
  0  51,8Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

88
AXEL 3 06979

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný15
Jaroslava Novotná

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012607

J8 KWPN
  0  51,9Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

59
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK16
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
  0  52,11Jozef KUCHÁR

 

12
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.17
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348905

Holsteiner
  0  52,27Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

28
CONTESA 05606

05706 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Ing.František Lizák

Texas 4513 s.v.
Corina VS 021011

D4 SVK TK
  0  52,84Barbora HRUBÁ

 

4
SOFIA 3 07711

04168 Kysta JK Horst19
Jozef Borčík

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Šerly 308007

SVK TK
  0  54,87Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

31
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  0  55,19Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

43
SEJFAS 07588

00010 Košice UVL Slávia21
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172106

SVK TK
  0  56,05Vladimir MRAVEC

 

27
CONTRAS 08133

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Zdeno Kuchár

Concetto 040045189
Walide 33074658506

Oldenburger
  0  57,18Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

41
CORSO 07712

00642 Lužany JMC23
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  1  60,05Ján CIGAN

 

50
KONGO 2 06156

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK24
Jozef Špak

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33308

SVK TK
  2  64,1Jozef ŠPAK

 

65
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer25
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
  4  44,67Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

10
ZITANIA G 08107

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.26
NOFA Vrbov

Neoverený
Neoverená05

Holsteiner
  4  49,73Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

26
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
  4  49,81Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

5
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst28
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259011

Bayerischer WB
  4  51,53Patrik TOMKO

 

44
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Košice Stratil a syn29
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62409

D4 SVK TK
  4  53,29Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

6
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst30
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
  4  58,08Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

61
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer31
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037108

J7 SVK TK
  6  65,7Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

63
BALOUBOY Z 07676

01798 Stupava Dan-Club32
Zuzana Michalovová

Balougran Z 33133169
Goldregen 31664129008

Zangersheide
  7  70,8Michal POKORNÝ

 

22
PUNČ 02804

04742 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos33
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11023

Y9 /CZE/
  7  71,97Ivana ČECHOVÁ

 



23
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos34
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128911

  8  45,95Ján OBERT
 

42
COMPANA 07802

03788 Košice UVL Slávia35
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

J8 Oldenburger
  8  51,55Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

15
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL36
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315008

SVK TK
  8  53,22Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

35
MILTON "S" 06024

05455 Prešov SJA37
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162109

J8 SVK TK
  8  54,53Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ

 

58
BERALA 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK38
NOFA - Ing.Fassinger

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012314

SVK TK
  8  55,06Ján RAGALY

 

89
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný39
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387107

J8 SVK TK
  8  55,87Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

2
BRUNO 05887

00242 Stará Lesná Siska40
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242810

Kríženec
  8  59,06František KRIAK

 

25
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Jozef Blahut

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191806

KWPN
  8  72,54Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

37
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia42
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160107

Y1 SVK TK
  8  72,57Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

21
DULCINEA 06990

00080 Košice Bukefalos43
Jaroslav Capulič

Ladinos 2840
Darnia A1/106

SVK TK
  9  61,53Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

8
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK44
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  9  78,64Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

20
KORA 07145

04798 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses45
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
 10  65,75Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

70
CARIVI 07894

04739 Matejovce LaTerra46
Martina Lecová

Carismo 905 31651049
Viana 00100007368408

Y9 SVK TK
 11  70,06Martina LECOVÁ

 

90
OBAWA 08039

02037 Spišská Sobota JA47
Michaela Zemanová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Owena 158314

SVK TK
 11  70,44Matúš SMANDRA

 

1
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice TJF48
Veronika Rychtarechová

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12612

Furioso (F XXII-3)
 12  51,07Michal BENČO

 

64
DIABLÓ 06992

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj49
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
 12  57,31Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Spišská Sobota JA50
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155208

SVK TK
 12  67,21Matúš SMANDRA

 

62
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák51
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031309

SVK TK
 13  61,33Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

33
ARISTO "S" 07646

02123 Prešov SJA52
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162106

SVK TK
 16  52,05Michal SIBAL

 

55
LAGO D´AVINA 2 04900

05353 Kežmarok MŠK53
Stanislav Čajka

Labrador 210066876
Tessa 21018768124

J5 Holsteiner
 16  80,03Veronika SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

60
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer54
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J6 SVK TK
 17  63,84Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

30
UTAH S 06538

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia55
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35611

KWPN
 17  87,08Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

48
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK56
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76014

D4 SVK TK
 20  81,09Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

57
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK57
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108511

SVK TK
 25  86,51Ján RAGALY

 

29
CARIMA 04909

05707 Spišská N.Ves Slávia58
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

J6 SVK TK
 25 100,33Ivana VARGOVÁ

 

36
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA59
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82515

/CZE/ 2251133097
 vyl.Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

53
RASCALL 05758

03832 Mlynica Acer59
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166909

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

54
ARAMIS 6 06472

05700 Kežmarok MŠK59
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma09

D4 Kríženec
 vyl.Michaela SZENTIVÁNYIO
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
350 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

84
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0  56,62Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

110 EUR

77
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0  59,12Juraj POLÁŠ

85 EUR

23
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos3
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128911

  0  59,65Ján OBERT
65 EUR

74
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber16

BWP
  0  60,05Ján ml. CIGAN

55 EUR

66
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC5
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
  0  62,5Ján ml. CIGAN

35 EUR

85
PICARO 08065

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

 Pilot's Treffer 410
Ostia 04416338909

GER jazdecký kôň
  0  63,34Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

72
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JSK7
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174908

SVK TK
  0  63,44Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

14
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora8
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
  0  66,44Daniel SÝKORA

 

52
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team9
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96310

J7 SVK TK
  0  67,3Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

13
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  0  68,8Daniel SÝKORA

 

76
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC11
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111708

SVK TK
  0  69,84Ján CIGAN

 

75
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC12
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
  0  70,26Ján CIGAN

 

24
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

03421 Košice UVL Slávia13
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe09

Y9 BWP
  0  74,06Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

6
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst14
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
  0  74,25Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

79
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team15
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209414

J8 Bayerischer
  0  75,77Mário JACKOVIČ

 

78
LAVINA 06917

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK16
Radovan Slivka

Lauritz J
Louisa13

Y9 HUN TK
  0  76,08Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

80
LENNY 05884

01261 Michalovce Bulík17
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020709

SVK TK
  1  81,17Martin BULÍK

 

65
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer18
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
  4  65,86Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

45
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK19
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  4  67,75Martin SKÁLA

 

83
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK20
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336507

SVK TK
  4  75,82Jozef KUCHÁR

 

96
WANDA 07506

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.21
Agronofa

Casiro 000047802
B-Prenza 21011018706

Holsteiner
  4  77,08Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

38
CARMELA 06621

03938 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605907

J7 SVK TK
  5  82,28Martin CEDZO

 

7
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst23
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34914

CZE TK
  8  73,29Patrik TOMKO

 

92
EVERDEN 06368

02659 Snina KAMALL24
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

Hannoveraner
  9  79,19Kamil KAVČÁK

 

71
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF25
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Silvio II 856
Mise 41/97408

SVK TK
 16  76,45Štefan BAJČÍK

 

25
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Jozef Blahut

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191806

KWPN
 19 103,17Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

5
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst27
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259011

Bayerischer WB
 vyl.Patrik TOMKO

 

12
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.27
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348905

Holsteiner
 vyl.Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

19
CALISTA 2 06640

01759 Prešov JSK27
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023807

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
500 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

84
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0  56,55Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

150 EUR

77
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0  61,22Juraj POLÁŠ

130 EUR

66
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC3
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
  0  62,4Ján ml. CIGAN

106 EUR

86
ALRIGHT 06672

00892 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539107

KWPN
  0  66,63Juraj POLÁŠ

76 EUR

92
EVERDEN 06368

02659 Snina KAMALL5
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

Hannoveraner
  0  71,89Kamil KAVČÁK

38 EUR

38
CARMELA 06621

03938 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605907

J7 SVK TK
  0  74,83Martin CEDZO

 

74
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC7
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber16

BWP
  4  57,29Ján ml. CIGAN

 

79
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team8
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209414

J8 Bayerischer
  4  63,93Mário JACKOVIČ

 

85
PICARO 08065

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Zdeno Kuchár

 Pilot's Treffer 410
Ostia 04416338909

GER jazdecký kôň
  4  65,05Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

76
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC10
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111708

SVK TK
  4  74,56Ján CIGAN

 

11
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.11
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7610

Zangersheide
  7  87,64Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

75
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC12
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
 11  87,58Ján CIGAN

 

71
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF13
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Silvio II 856
Mise 41/97408

SVK TK
 13  78,78Štefan BAJČÍK

 

83
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK14
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336507

SVK TK
 14  82,18Jozef KUCHÁR

 

72
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JSK15
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174908

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

14
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora15
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Daniel SÝKORA
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Dvojfázové skákanie
120 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.2
300 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

65
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer1
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  30,49Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

75 EUR

96
WANDA 07506

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.2
Agronofa

Casiro 000047802
B-Prenza 21011018706

Holsteiner
  0   0  32,91Robert SOPKOVIČ

60 EUR

24
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

03421 Košice UVL Slávia3
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe09

Y9 BWP
  0   0  33,34Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

52 EUR

13
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora4
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  33,71Daniel SÝKORA

45 EUR

45
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK5
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0   0  33,98Martin SKÁLA

38 EUR

31
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  36,25Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

30 EUR

76
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC7
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111708

SVK TK
  0   0  36,35Ján CIGAN

 

105
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák8
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
  0   4  33,42Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

51
ZIDANE 06518

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK9
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S08

NED WB
  0   4  40,66Jozef ŠPAK

 

42
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia10
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
  1  60,35Vladimir MRAVEC

 

103
UNITED 07683

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.11
Ing.Igor Scherfel

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110008

Holsteiner
  1  60,65Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

25
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Jozef Blahut

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191806

KWPN
  4  51,75Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

93
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia13
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99707

J8 SVK TK
  4  52,36Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

48
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK14
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76014

D4 SVK TK
  4  53,47Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

64
DIABLÓ 06992

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj15
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
  4  56,7Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

80
LENNY 05884

01261 Michalovce Bulík16
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020709

SVK TK
  8  54,98Martin BULÍK

 

32
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297408

Y0 SVK TK
 16  83,2Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

81
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA18
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

SVK TK
 vyl.Michal SIBAL

 

59
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK18
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
 vyl.Jozef KUCHÁR

 

63
BALOUBOY Z 07676

01798 Stupava Dan-Club18
Zuzana Michalovová

Balougran Z 33133169
Goldregen 31664129008

Zangersheide
 vyl.Michal POKORNÝ

 

68
AMULETT 07749

00196 Košice Stratil a syn18
Marian Gluškov

Koppány 3001
Circe 94286020008

HUN TK
 vyl.Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

82
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA18
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151907

SVK TK
 vyl.Michal SIBAL
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok S - Cena primátora
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

77
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0   0  44,56Juraj POLÁŠ

150 EUR

76
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC2
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111708

SVK TK
  0   0  44,83Ján CIGAN

130 EUR

86
ALRIGHT 06672

00892 Lužany JMC3
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539107

KWPN
  0   0  45,85Juraj POLÁŠ

106 EUR

78
LAVINA 06917

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK4
Radovan Slivka

Lauritz J
Louisa13

Y9 HUN TK
  0   0  51,04Radka SLIVKOVÁ

76 EUR

74
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC5
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber16

BWP
  0   6  61,67Ján ml. CIGAN

38 EUR

72
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JSK6
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174908

SVK TK
  4  69,12Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

14
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora7
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
  4  71,18Daniel SÝKORA

 

85
PICARO 08065

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zdeno Kuchár

 Pilot's Treffer 410
Ostia 04416338909

GER jazdecký kôň
  4  77,03Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

38
CARMELA 06621

03938 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605907

J7 SVK TK
  4  77,49Martin CEDZO

 

75
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC10
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
  5  79,77Ján CIGAN

 

84
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák11
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  8  68,18Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

92
EVERDEN 06368

02659 Snina KAMALL12
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

Hannoveraner
  8  91,77Kamil KAVČÁK

 

11
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.13
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7610

Zangersheide
 vyl.Robert SOPKOVIČ
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok mohutnosti - Cena Petra Mikulášika
Čl./Art. 262.2
700 EUR

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

84
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0   0   O   0Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

290 EUR

86
ALRIGHT 06672

00892 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539107

KWPN
  0   0   0   4Juraj POLÁŠ

195 EUR

11
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.3
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7610

Zangersheide
  0   0   0  vzdalRobert SOPKOVIČ

100 EUR

85
PICARO 08065

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Zdeno Kuchár

 Pilot's Treffer 410
Ostia 04416338909

GER jazdecký kôň
  0   0   4Zdeno KUCHÁR

75 EUR

45
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK4
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0   0   4Martin SKÁLA

40 EUR
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Skok Z - KMK 4-ro čné kone
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

39
ARCAN 08059

00642 Lužany JMC1
Tommaso Mongiello

Coldrex 4577 0000008
Alexandra 31990789804

SVK TK
  0  61,58   2,58Ján CIGAN

 

95
IBIZA 5 08124

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050404

Hannoveraner
  1  64,25   5,25Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

87
ASKANY 07817

00633 Poprad Alexandra JK3
Ing.Bystrík Kiska

Askano 000035700
Ulanag 00016690404

Holsteiner
  4  61,98   2,98Vladimír LANGER

 

102
CALIFO-NF 08108

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.4
NOFA Vrbov04

SVK TK
  9  65,52   6,52Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

99
LORELEI 07984

03152 Abrahámovce Novomestská5
Ing.J.Novomestský

Letkis 4574
Miavia Vin VS04

SVK TK
 22 107,13  48,13Veronika NOVOMESTSKÁ
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

9.  Skok ZL - KMK 5-ro čné kone
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

47
KALINA 2 07501

04375 Vrbov NSR Horse M.1
Ján Kovalčík

Quality Star 4546
Kelly 162605

Y9 SVK TK
  0  49,72Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

16
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL2
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
  0  51,8Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

12
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.3
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348905

Holsteiner
  0  52,27Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

41
CORSO 07712

00642 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  1  60,05Ján CIGAN

 

10
ZITANIA G 08107

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.5
NOFA Vrbov

Neoverený
Neoverená05

Holsteiner
  4  49,73Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

26
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
  4  49,81Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

69
SR CASSIAZ 07497

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.7
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Cassiano 000409101
Gescha 21030669205

Holsteiner
  4  58,85Robert SOPKOVIČ
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

10.  Skok L - KMK 6-ro čné kone
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

77
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0  59,12Juraj POLÁŠ

 

75
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
  0  70,26Ján CIGAN

 

45
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK3
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  4  67,75Martin SKÁLA

 

96
WANDA 07506

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.4
Agronofa

Casiro 000047802
B-Prenza 21011018706

Holsteiner
  4  77,08Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

25
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Jozef Blahut

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191806

KWPN
 19 103,17Zdeno KUCHÁR
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MAJSTROVSTVÁ VSO

VÝSLEDKY

11.  M - VSO dospelých
130 cm - Čl./Art. 273

Tatranská Lomnica, 30. 7. 2012 - 1. 7. 2012

77
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0  61,22   0  44,56Juraj POLÁŠ

 

86
ALRIGHT 06672

00892 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539107

KWPN
  0  66,63   0  45,85Juraj POLÁŠ

 

84
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák3
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0   8  68,18Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

74
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber16

BWP
  4   0  70,58Ján ml. CIGAN

 

76
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC5
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111708

SVK TK
  4   0  78,23Ján CIGAN

 

38
CARMELA 06621

03938 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605907

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  77,49Martin CEDZO

 

92
EVERDEN 06368

02659 Snina KAMALL7
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

Hannoveraner
  0   4  91,77Kamil KAVČÁK

 

85
PICARO 08065

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zdeno Kuchár

 Pilot's Treffer 410
Ostia 04416338909

GER jazdecký kôň
  4   4  77,03Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

75
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC9
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
  8   4  77,79Ján CIGAN

 

80
LENNY 05884

01261 Michalovce Bulík10
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020709

SVK TK
 20  vyl.  vyl.Martin BULÍK

 

11
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.11
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7610

Zangersheide
  4  vyl.  vyl.Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

83
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK12
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336507

SVK TK
 12  vyl.  vyl.Jozef KUCHÁR

 

79
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team13
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209414

J8 Bayerischer
  4  nešt.  vyl.Mário JACKOVIČ

 

66
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC14
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
  0  nešt.  vyl.Ján ml. CIGAN

 

72
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JSK15
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174908

SVK TK
 vyl.  vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
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